J.09
Heating and
cooling batteries
CVA - MPI
Circular heater
Electrical
Electrical heating batteries type

mounted to the duct.
J.09 CVA - MPI 1/2 - 2025/5/13 - BE-EN
Order example
CVA, 200, 1f, 2400, -MPI
Explanation
CVA - MPI = Electrical heater with built-in control and setpoint
200 = Diameter in mm, (see table)
1f = Supply voltage single phase 230V, 2f = Single phase 400V, 3f = 3 phase 400V
2400 = Heating power in W, (see table)
Technical data
Ø [mm] Min. Qv [m3/h] V/50Hz] P [kW] In [A]
CVA-MPI 100 40 1~230 0,3/0,6/0,9/1,2 1,4/2,8/4,1/5,5
CVA-MPI 125 70 1~230 0,3/0,6/0,9/1,2/1,5/1,8 1,4/2,8/4,1/5,5/6,8/8,2
CVA-MPI 160 110
1~230 1,2/2,0/2,4 5,5/9,1/10,9
2~400 3,0/5,0/6,0 7,9/13,2/15,8
3~400 6 8.70
CVA-MPI 200 170
1~230 1,2/2,0/2,4 5,5/9,1/10,9
2~400 3,0/5,0/6,0 7,9/13,2/15,8
3~400 6 8.70
CVA-MPI 250 270
1~230 1,2/2,0/2,4/3,0 5,5/9,1/10,9/13,6
2~400 3,0/5,0/6,0 7,9/13,2/15,8
3~400 6,0/9,0 8,7/13,0
CVA-MPI 315 415
1~230 1,2/2,0/2,4 5,5/9,1/10,9
2~400 3,0/5,0/6,0 7,9/13,2/15,8
3~400 6,0/9,0/12,0 8,7/13,0/17,3
CVA-MPI 400 690 2~400 3,0/5,0/6,0 7,9/13,2/15,8
3~400 6,0/9,0/12,0 8,7/13,0/17,3
J.09